Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Hathaway - (402332) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.22
1:11.39
1:13.62
1:14.51
1:15.58
1:19.39
1:20.96

1:22.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.22
1:11.39
1:15.58
1:14.51
1:13.62
1:20.96
1:19.39

1:22.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
377
344
332
318
274
258
244

WA Pts

414
377
318
332
344
258
274

244

Round

Round

Date

06/03/11
08/01/11
07/03/10
04/04/10
29/05/10
08/03/09
03/05/09
18/01/09

Date

06/03/11
08/01/11
29/05/10
04/04/10
07/03/10
03/05/09
08/03/09
18/01/09

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Leicestershire Champs

Derventio Excel Open 2010

Sheffield No Frills Meet

Leicestershire County Chmp

Radford 27th Annual Open

City of Coventry Graded

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Sheffield No Frills Meet

Derventio Excel Open 2010

Leicestershire Champs

Radford 27th Annual Open

Leicestershire County Chmp

City of Coventry Graded

Venue

Loughborough
Sheffield
Loughborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue

Loughborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Sheffield
Loughborough

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



