Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Hathaway - (402332) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.22	414		06/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Mt Kelly	1
1:11.39	377	Н	08/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:13.62	344		07/03/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Mt Kelly	1
1:14.51	332	Н	04/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:15.58	318	Н	29/05/10	Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:19.39	274		08/03/09	Leicestershire County Chmp	Loughborough	Mt Kelly	2
1:20.96	258	Н	03/05/09	Radford 27th Annual Open	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	2
1:22.55	244	Н	18/01/09	City of Coventry Graded	Coventry	Mt Kelly	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.22	414		06/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Mt Kelly	1
1:11.39	377	Н	08/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:15.58	318	Н	29/05/10	Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:14.51	332	Н	04/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:13.62	344		07/03/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Mt Kelly	1
1:20.96	258	Н	03/05/09	Radford 27th Annual Open	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	2
1:19.39	274		08/03/09	Leicestershire County Chmp	Loughborough	Mt Kelly	2
1:22.55	244	Н	18/01/09	City of Coventry Graded	Coventry	Mt Kelly	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS